
Mt. Pisgah - 11/12B - B Game Schedule
2024-2025 Youth Basketball

Coach: MATTHEW PRITCHARD

Date Time Division Home Away Gym Changed
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12/09/23 (Sat) 10:00 AM 11/12B Mt. Pisgah - B CALVERY HILL Mt Pisgah Date/Time

12/15/23 (Fri) 08:30 PM 11/12B CALVERY HILL Mt. Pisgah - B BCBC

12/16/23 (Sat) 12:00 PM 11/12B Mt. Pisgah - A Mt. Pisgah - B Mt Airy

01/05/24 (Fri) 07:30 PM 11/12B TPC Mt. Pisgah - B Mt Pisgah Date/Time

01/06/24 (Sat) 02:00 PM 11/12B Mt. Pisgah - B 5-PT Mt Pisgah

01/13/24 (Sat) 03:00 PM 11/12B Mt. Pisgah - B NewSpring - B BCBC

01/26/24 (Fri) 08:30 PM 11/12B Mt. Pisgah - B Mt. Pisgah - A EFB Date/Time

01/27/24 (Sat) 04:00 PM 11/12B NewSpring - A Mt. Pisgah - B Mt Pisgah Rescheduled

01/29/24 (Mon) 08:30 PM 11/12B Mt. Pisgah - B TPC Mt Pisgah Tournament

02/01/24 (Thu) 08:30 PM 11/12B NewSpring - B Mt. Pisgah - B Mt Airy Tournament


